TRACK

AQUEDUCT
WOODBINE TB
CHARLES TOWN '20
EVANGELINE DOWNS QH
LOS ALAMITOS QH
LOS ALAMITOS TB
REMINGTON PARK TB
MOUNTAINEER
ROSECROFT
ZIA PARK
MEADOWLANDS HARNESS
WOODBINE AT MOHAWK
HAWTHORNE TB
PARX
PENN NATIONAL

NORTHFIELD PARK

TYPE

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Harness

Horse

Harness

Harness

Horse

Horse

Horse

Harness

START

11/6/20
6/6/20
1/8/20

10/1/20

12/27/19

12/4/20

8/21/20

5/31/20

9/23/20

10/5/20
1/2/20
6/5/20
1/3/20
1/1/20
1/3/20

1/1/20

END

12/6/2020
12/13/2020
12/19/2020
12/19/2020
12/20/2020
12/20/2020
12/22/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020
12/26/2020
12/26/2020
12/27/2020
12/30/2020
12/30/2020

12/30/2020

OUTS DEADLINE

February 4, 2021
February 11, 2021
February 17, 2021
February 17, 2021
February 18, 2021
February 18, 2021
February 20, 2021
February 21, 2021
February 21, 2021
February 21, 2021
February 24, 2021
February 24, 2021
February 25, 2021
February 28, 2021
February 28, 2021

February 28, 2021



