TRACK	TYPE	START	END	OUTS DEADLINE
AQUEDUCT	Horse	11/6/20	12/6/2020	February 4, 2021
WOODBINE TB	Horse	6/6/20	12/13/2020	February 11, 2021
<b>CHARLES TOWN '20</b>	Horse	1/8/20	12/19/2020	February 17, 2021
<b>EVANGELINE DOWNS QH</b>	Horse	10/1/20	12/19/2020	February 17, 2021
LOS ALAMITOS QH	Horse	12/27/19	12/20/2020	February 18, 2021
LOS ALAMITOS TB	Horse	12/4/20	12/20/2020	February 18, 2021
REMINGTON PARK TB	Horse	8/21/20	12/22/2020	February 20, 2021
MOUNTAINEER	Horse	5/31/20	12/23/2020	February 21, 2021
ROSECROFT	Harness	9/23/20	12/23/2020	February 21, 2021
ZIA PARK	Horse	10/5/20	12/23/2020	February 21, 2021
MEADOWLANDS HARNESS	Harness	1/2/20	12/26/2020	February 24, 2021
WOODBINE AT MOHAWK	Harness	6/5/20	12/26/2020	February 24, 2021
HAWTHORNE TB	Horse	1/3/20	12/27/2020	February 25, 2021
PARX	Horse	1/1/20	12/30/2020	February 28, 2021
PENN NATIONAL	Horse	1/3/20	12/30/2020	February 28, 2021
NORTHFIELD PARK	Harness	1/1/20	12/30/2020	February 28, 2021